SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST5400 | AST54ED | AST54EN            10/2015 Page 1
DIFFERENTIAL
Pressure Transducer
AST5400 | AST54ED | AST54EN
Overview
AST5400 wet/wet differential pressure transducers can measure the
differential pressure of liquids or gases with line pressures up to 5,000
PSI (350 bar) and a turn-down ratio of 15 to 1. Using Krystal Bond

AST5400 | AST54ED | AST54EN Pressure Transducer
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST5400 | AST54ED | AST54EN            10/2015 Page 4
Ordering Information
AST54 ED A 01000 P 5 Y 0 0500 H 00 -Z
Series Type
Approval
ED= Explosion proof         EN= Non-Incendive         00= OEM
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male          F= 7/16-20 UNF Male
B= 1/8” NPT Male          R= 7/16-20 UNF Female
Line Pressure Insert 5-digit code from chart
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          K= kg/cm2          P= PSI          H= Inches H2O
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric       4= 4-20mA                      6= 1-6V
2= 0-5V (3-wire)                  5= 0-10V G= 1-10V
3= 1-5V
Electrical Connection (see table) Subject to Approval Type Selected
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH          1= 316L          2= Inconel 718          4= Hastelloy C276
Differential Pressure Range
Insert 4-digit code from chart
Fail Condition
N= Not Specified          H= Fail High          L= Fail Low
Options
00= No Special Options          11= Bi-Directional DP Range
Approval
-Z= Add “-Z” for CRN Registered to ANSI/ASME B31.3. Contact factory for material, pressure, and process connection options
 Line Pressure*
 50 100 300 500 1000 2000 5000  Electrical Connection Table 00 ED EN
CODE 00050 00100 00300 00500 01000 02000 05000  A 2 ft. (24 AWG)  *
D
if
fe
re
n
ti
a
l
P
re
s
s
u
re
 R
a
n
g
e
*
(P
S
ID
)
10 0010         B 4 ft. (24 AWG)  *
20 0020         C 6 ft (24 AWG) *
50 0050         D 10 ft (24 AWG) *
75 0075         E Mini DIN 43650C *
100 0100         I DIN 43650-A *  *
150 0150         M Conduit, 4ft. *  *
200 0200         N Conduit, 6ft. *  *
300 0300         R 6-Pin Bendix PT06 *
500 0500         T Conduit, 18AWG, 24 in  *
750 0750         U Conduit, 18AWG, 48 in  *
1000 1000         W Conduit, 18AWG, 2m  *
2000 2000         Y M12x1 4-Pin  *
5000 5000         4 Turck Mini-Fast *  *
TE.com/sensorsolutions
American Sensor Technologies, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.